

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: Contempt Case No.588 of 2026

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	10.02.2026	<p><u>PSK,J&NNR,J</u></p> <p>Counsel for the petitioner : Mr.J.Ramachandra Rao, learned senior counsel representing Mr.S.Santosh Kumar</p> <p>Registry is directed to issue notice to the respondents.</p> <p>Post the matter on 26.02.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>PSK,J</u></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>NNR,J</u></p> <p>mrm</p>	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.