

**(SHOW CAUSE NOTICE BEFORE ADMISSION)
IN THE HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
AT HYDERABAD**

TUESDAY, THE TENTH DAY OF FEBRUARY

TWO THOUSAND AND TWENTY SIX

**:PRESENT:
THE HONOURABLE SRI JUSTICE P.SAM KOSHY
AND
THE HONOURABLE SRI JUSTICE NARSING RAO NANDIKONDA**

CONTEMPT CASE NO: 588 OF 2026

Between:

1. G K Sree Vani, D/o G Komaraiah Age. 49 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Social), R/o. TGMS - Kampasagar, Tripuraram Mandal Nalgonda District
2. Raju Jadhav, S/o Uttam Age. 39 years, Occupation. Trained Graduate Teacher (English), R/o. TGMS - Katlapur Village and Mandal, Jagtial District
3. A. Vishwarupa, D/o. A. Ramulu Aged 42 years, Occ, Trained Graduate Teacher (Social Studies) R/o. TGMS - Bongulur, Ibrahimpatnam Mandal Ranga Reddy District.
4. Nagishetti Kiran Kumar, S/o. Narayana Aged 45 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (English) R/o. TGMS - Namapur, Rajanna Siricilla District.
5. Parankusham Ramakrishna, S/o. Anthaiah Aged 45 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Science) R/o. TGMS - Kodakandla, Jangoan District.
6. Ankeshwarapu Nagaraju, S/o. Gopal Aged 38 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Science) R/o. TGMS - Kesamudram (At Kalwala) Mahabubabad District.
7. Annaveni Srinivas, S/ o. Venkaiah Aged 37 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Telugu) R/o. TOMS - Thimmapur, Karimnagar District
8. Shivapriya Dugyala, D/o Pillehwaram Aged 37 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Science) R/o. TGMS - Bonguluru, Ibrahimpatnam Ranga Reddy District.
9. G Mahender, S/o. Vishnu Murthy Aged 46 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths) R/o. TGMS - Bommalaramarum Village, Bhongir Mandal, yadadri - Bhongir District
10. Gaddam Raju, S/o. Venkat Reddy Aged 36 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Telugu) R/o. TGMS - Mulkanuru, Chigurumamidi Mandal Karimnagar District.
11. V. Jalaja Sri, D/o. V Laxmi Rajam Aged 44 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Science) TGMS - Jakkapally, Narsapur Medak District.

12. Pochampally Pallavi, D/o. P.R. Krishna Aged 43 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths) R/o. TGMS - Nedunur, Kandukur Rangareddy District.
13. Srinivasu Kukkadapu, S/o. K. Sathaiah Aged 41 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Telugu) R/o. TGMS - Vallala Village, Shaligouraram Mandal, Nalgonda District.
14. Siddi Vijaya Kumar, S/o. Padma Chary Aged 44 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Science) R/o. TGMS - Kanagal Nalgonda District.
15. K Bhramarambica, D/o. K. Veeresham Aged 42 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (English) R/o. TGMS - Lothukunta, Valigonda Yadadri - Bhongir District.
16. Aadepe Santhosh Kumar, S/o. Shankaraiah Aged 39 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths) R/o. TGMS - Peddapur, Julapally Mandal Peddapally District.
17. Abdul Ravooof Mohammed, S/o. Abdul Raheem Aged 42 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Hindi) R/o. TGMS - Dammannapet, Mdl. Gambhiraopet, Rajanna Sircilla District.
18. Krovi Srikanth, S/o. Suryanarayana Rao Aged 46 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths) R/o. TGMS - Dugyala, Nalgonda District.
19. Vadkapuram Sandeep Kumar, S/o. V. Hanmandlu Aged 35 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Science) R/o. TGMS - Medipally, Jagtial District.
20. G. Samrajya Laxmi, D/o. Narsaiah Aged 50 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Social) R/o. TGMS - Athamkur (S), Suryapet District
21. Velugandula Narendar, S/o. V. Satyanarayana Aged 45 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Telugu) R/o. TGMS - Doullthabad, Siddipet District.
22. G. Hemalatha, D/o. G. Sadanand Aged 43 Years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Social) R/o. TGMS - Lothukunta, Valigonda Yadadri Bhongir District.
23. M. Sreekanth, S/o. M. Ashok Aged 42 Years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (English) R/o. TGMS - Gudihathnoor, Adilabad District.
24. Thungathurth Nagender, S/o. Venugopal Aged 45 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths) R/o. TGMS - Aksanpally Village, Andole Mandal Sangareddy District.
25. G. Ananda Rao, S/o. Vishwanatha Rao Aged 44 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Science) R/o. TGMS - Kallur, Koratla Jagtial District.
26. Kasthury Devender, S/o. Narayana Aged 42 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Hindi) R/o. TGMS - Mirdoddi, Mirdoddi Mandal Siddipet District.
27. Jaldi Dhana laxmi, S/o. Ramulu Aged 46 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Telugu) R/o. TGMS - Bommalaramaram, Yadadri Bhongir District.
28. Vijaylaxmi, D/o. Chamanlal Aged 48 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Hindi) R/o. TGMS - Nedunur, Kandukur Mandal Rangareddy District.
29. Thunga Manmadharao, S/o. Raghavulu Aged 46 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Hindi) R/o. TGMS - Kodakandla, Jangaon Jangaon District.
30. Dharla Sujatha, D/o. Peda Narsimha Aged 46 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Telugu) R/o. TGMS - Arutla, Manchal Ranga Reddy District.

31. P. Saritha, D/o. P. Balraj Goud Aged 45 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (English) R/o. TGMS - Kosgi, Gundumal Vill as Mandal Narayanpet District.
32. Ranga Reddy Kadari, S/o Chandra Reddy Aged 46 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths), R/o. TGMS - Athmakur, Suryapet District.
33. D. V. Mercy Lavanya, D/o. D. Victor Solomon Aged 50 years, Occupation . Trained Graduate Teacher (Science) R/o. TGMS - Jharasangam, Sangareddy District.
34. Dilshad Begum, D/o. Mohd Rukmuddin Aged 40 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Hindi) R/o. TGMS, Lothukunta, Valigonda, Yadadri, Bhongiri District
35. Shiva Kumar Bitla, S/o. Pochaiah Aged 43 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths) R/o. TGMS - Jakkapalli, Narsapur Mandal Medak District
36. Venkat Rao Patalay, S/o. Balaji Rao Aged 55 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Science) R/o. TGMS - Thipparthi, AMRP Colony Nalgonda District
37. Pavan kumar Prathi, S/o. Hazarathaiah Aged 45 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths) R/o. TGMS NARSIMHULAPET, Narsimhulapet Mdl, Mahabhubabad
38. E Sandhyarani, D/o. Kumaraswamy Aged 43 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths) R/o. TGMS - Kodakandla Village and Mandal Jangoan District
39. D. Devi Prasad, S/o. Narsimha Chary Aged 43 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths) R/ o. TGMS Gundla Machnoor, Hathnoora Mandal Sangareddy District
40. Ch Mahesh, S/o. Shankara Mouli Aged 41 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Hindi) R/o. TGMS - Garepally Village, Sultanabad Mandal Pedapally District.
41. Pillala sudharani, D/o. Pillala Jagannadham Aged 44 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Hindi) R/o. TGMS - Bonguluru, Ibrahimpatnam Mandal Ranga Reddy District
42. S. Haripriya, D/o S. Anjaneyulu Aged 40 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Science) R/o. TGMS - Peddapur, Julapally Mandal Peddapally District.
43. Naveen Kumar Gunti, S/o. Bakkaiah Aged 45 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (English) R/o. TGMS - Mulkanuru, Chigurumamidi Mandal Karimnagar District.
44. Bharadwaj Patel, S/o. P.Vishwamber Age 47 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Science) R/o. TGMS - Gundumal, Gundumal Mandal Narayanpet District
45. Jyothi Devi, D/o. M. Balaji Rao Aged 48 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Hindi) R/o. TGMS - Gundumal, Narayanpet Narayanpet District
46. Kashaju Roja, D/o. K. B. Ramulu Age 49 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Social) R/o. TGMS Jakkapalli Village, Narsapur Mandal Medak District
47. Gurram Balesham, S/o Narayana Aged 43 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Hindi) R/o TGMS - Konaraopet, Rajanna sircilla District

48. Jatoth Vijaya, D/o J. Lachiram Aged 39 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Science) R/o. TGMS - Marriguda, Marriguda Mandal Nalgonda District.
49. P. Bhuvaneshwari, D/o. P. Dayanand Aged 45 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Social Studies) R/o. TGMS - Raikode, Sangareddy Mandal. Sanga Reddy District
50. G. Srinivas, s/o. Shankaraiah Aged 44 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths) R/o. TGMS - Mallial Village, Srirampur Mandal Peddapalli District.
51. Kodari Anuradha, D/o K. Ramchendram Aged 51 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Telugu) R/o. TGMS - Pochampalli, Manakondur Mandal Karimnagar District.
52. Kasarla Sreenivas, S/o. K .Rajaiah Aged 49 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths) R/o. TGMS - Mulkanoor, Chigrumamidi Mandal Karimnagar District.
53. Namala Malleswari, D/o. N. Rajalingu Aged 46 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Hindi) R/o. TGMS - Dandepalli Village, Lingapur Mandal Mancherial District.
54. Gutla Madhusudhan, S/o. Muthaiah Aged 51 Years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Telugu) R/o. TGMS - Rukmapur Village, Choppadandi Mandal Karimnagar District - 505002
55. Gunji Vedaprakash, S/o. Guruswamy Aged 52 Years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths) R/o. . TGMS - Kalwala Kesamudram Mandal Mahaboobabad District
56. Nitla Witson Pal Philip, S/o. N H Philipson Aged 49 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Telugu) R/o. TGMS- Kalwala, Kesamudram Mandal Mahabubabad District.
57. Sheikh Parveen, D/o. Sheikh Babamiya Aged 43 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Hindi) R/o. TGMS - Bangariguda Village and Mandal Adilabad District.
58. Seelam Naveena, D/o. Seelam Ramakrishna Reddy Aged 37 years, Occ, Trained Graduate Teacher (Hindi) R/o. TGMS - Maripeda Village and Mandal Mahabubabad District
59. Gajre Rajasree, D/o. Satyanarayan Aged 40 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Hindi) R/o. TGMS - Gungal Village, Yacharam Mandal Ranga Reddy District.
60. Jakkoju Hymavathi, D/o Janardhan Aged 50 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Hindi) R/o. TGMS - Elkathurthy, Elkathurthy Mandal Hanamkonda District
61. Vannela Kavitha, D/o. V. Kishtanna Aged 37 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Science) R/o. TGMS - Lingapur, Dandepalli Mandal Mancherial District.
62. Chippalapalli Naresh, S/o. Ch Sanjeeva Aged 36 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Social Studies) R/o. TGMS - Nerada, Kuravi Mandal Mahabubabad District.
63. Shaheena Begum, D/o. Zaffrulla Khan Aged. 46 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Social Studies) R/o. TGMS - Chevella, Chevella Mandal, Ranga Reddy District.

64. K. Ramana Kumari, D/o. K.V.K.S.R. Anjaneyulu Aged 50 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Social Studies) R/o. TGMS - Karivirala, Nadigudem Mandal, Suryapet District.
65. Gorikapudi Sangeetha, D/o. G. Varaprasad Aged 41 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (English) R/o. TGMS - Mahabubabad Mahabubabad District.
66. V. Sudha, D/o. V. Bhoopathi Reddy Aged 50 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (English) R/o. TGMS - Ramadugu Village and Mandal Karimnagar District.
67. Aruri Harika, D/o. Manikyam Aged 37 years, Occ. Trained Teacher Graduate (Science) R/o. TGMS - Jawahar Nagar, Mulugu Mulugu District.
68. Rangineni Sunayana, D/o. R. Sanjeev Rao Aged 45 years, Trained Graduate Teacher (Science) R/o. TGMS - Bangariguda, Adilabad Adilabad District - 504001.
69. Gajam venkateshwarlu, S/o. Chandraiah Aged 49 Years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Science) R/o. TGMS - Maddur Village and Mandal Siddipet District.
70. Mallavajjala Chandra Shekhar, S/o. Suryanarayana Aged 49 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths) R/o. TGMS - Maddur Village and Mandal Siddipet District.
71. Kondabathini Sravanthi, D/o. K. Upender Age 39 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Science) R/o. TGMS - Elkathurthy, Hanmakonda Hanmakonda District.
72. Pasupuleti Usha Kumari, D/o. P. Koteswara Rao Aged 37 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths) R/o. TGMS - Neekonda, Warangal, Warangal District
73. Gurla Bhojanna, S/o. Pothanna Aged 43 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Telugu) R/o. TGMS - Jainath, Adilabad Adilabad District
74. Kalamanda Ramanjaneyulu, S/o K Narasimhulu Aged 41 yrs, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Science) R/o. TGMS - Dhanwada, Narayanpet Narayanpet District
75. Penumudi Vani, D/o P. Nancharaiah Aged 46 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Hindi) R/ o. TGMS- Narsimhulapet, Mahabubabad Mahabubabad District
76. Rachamadugu Venkata Ravikiran, S/o. R. Venkata Satyanarayana Aged 47 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (English) R/o. TGMS - Garepalli, Sulthanabad Peddapalli District
77. Loka Nagarjuna Reddy, S/o. Loka Narayana Reddy Aged 44 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Science) R/o. TGMS - Gudihathnoor, Adilabad Adilabad District.
78. Lakshmipujitha V, D/o. V. Sheshasai Aged 35 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Science) R/o. TGMS Shankerpalli, Ranga Reddy District.
79. Thumma Lourdu Reddy, S/o Ananda Reddy Aged 49 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Social) R/o. TGMS - Kanagal, Nalgonda District.
80. Gaddi Jyothi, D/o. G. Komuraiah Aged 39 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Social) R/o. TGMS - Shankerpatnam Karimnagar District.

81. M. Sreekanth, S/o. M. Ashok Aged 42 Years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (English) R/o. TGMS - Gudihathnoor, Adilabad Adilabad District.
82. Puli Kodanda Rama Rao, S/o. P. Subba Rao Aged 45 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths) R/o. TGMS - Gundlapalli (Dindi) Nalgonda District.
83. V. Basamma, D/o V. Adivappa Aged 52 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Social) R/o. TGMS - Shankerpally, Ranga Reddy District
84. Y. Tirupati Raju, S/o. Y. Bhoja Raju Aged 52 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Hindi) R/o. TGMS - Gudihathnoor, Adilabad Adilabad District
85. Muddaipet Sangameshwar, S/o M. Veeresham Aged 44 Years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths) R/o. TGMS - Yenkapally, Pudur Mandal Vikarabad District
86. Srinivas Gogula, S/o. Iddaiah Aged 41 Years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Telugu) R/o. TGMS - Thipparthi Nalgonda District
87. Sriramula Sekhar, S/o Devarajam Aged 42 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Hindi) R/o. TGMS - Medipally, Jagtial Jagtial District.
88. Ch. Balamani, D/o Linga Reddy Aged 41 Years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths) R/o. TGMS - Muthraipally, Siddipet Siddipet District.
89. Pallikonda Naresh Kumar, S/o. Narsaiah Aged 43 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths) R/o. TGMS - Itikyall, Jagtial Jagtial District.
90. Nagaram Srinivas, S/o N. Chandraiah Aged 44 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths) R/o. TGMS - Bejjanki, Siddipet Siddipet District - 502103
91. Francis Xavier Kapudasi, S/o K David Abraham Aged 49 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teachers (Maths) R/o. TGMS - Imampet, Suryapet Suryapet District
92. Md Ameena sultana, D/o. Md. Mahmood Aged 54 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teachers (English) R/o. TGMS - Jawaharnagar, Venkatapur Mandal Mulugu District
93. Sharmila Gupta, D/o .Ghan Shyam Lal Gupta Aged 45 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teachers (Science) R/o. TGMS - Narnoor, Adilabad Adilabad District
94. Bandaru Surya Kumari, D/o. B Veera Brahmam Aged 39 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths) R/o. TGMS - Marriguda. Nalgonda Nalgonda District
95. Kashojhala Rajesh, S/o. Sudhaker Aged 46 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths) R/o TGMS - Medipally, Jagtial Jagtial District.
96. Mangini Santhosh Kumar, S/o. M Yadav Rao Age. 48 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths) R/o. TGMS - Lakkaram Choutuppal Mandal Yadadri - Bhongir District.
97. Aluri Moulali, S/o Basavaiah Aged 52 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Social) R/o. TGMS - Mulkanoor, Bheemdevarapally Mandal Hanmakonda District
98. Koppala Ramana Kumar, s/o Late Koppala Bhaskar Rao Aged 43 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths) R/o. TGMS - Baswapur, Pulakal Sangareddy District
99. Matham Mahesh, S/o. M. Chandraiah Aged 42 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Hindi) R/o. TGMS - Baswapur, Sangareddy Sanga Reddy District

100. Motlakunta Saritha, D/o. M. Markandeya Aged 42 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (English) R/o. TGMS - Turkapally, Bhongir Yadadri - Bhongir District
101. Mangugari Vinutha, D/o. S. Lakshmipathy Aged 54 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Social) R/o. TGMS - Penchikalapahad, Devarakonda Nalgonda District.
102. Swapna Nallanagula, D/o. N. Venkatesham Aged 42 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths) R/o. TGMS - Narayanpur, Bhongir Yadadri - Bhongir District.
103. Cilamkoti Veenadhari, D/o. Cilamkoti Hari Kumar Aged 44 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Science) R/o. TGMS - Baswapur, Pulkal Sanga Reddy District
104. Tungathhurthi Raghavender, S/o. T Venugopal -Aged 46 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths) R/o. TGMS - Nawabpet, Nawabpet Mandal Vikarabad District.
105. Kadarla Haritha, D/o. K. Rammurthy Aged 39 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths) R/o. TGMS - Konaraopet, Sircilla Rajanna Sircilla District
106. Naini Sujitha Siphora, D/o. N. Sudhir Sudhakar Aged 38 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Science) R/o. TGMS - Kondapaka, Siddipet Siddipet District.
107. Akula Shailaja, D/o. A. Mallaiah Aged 48 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (English) R/o. TGMS - Mandepally, Thangalapally Mandal Rajanna - sircilla District.
108. S. Sudharani, D/o S krishna Murthy Aged 41 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths) R/o. TGMS - Jawaharnagar, Venkatapur Mandal Mulugu District.
109. Savili Jijia Bai, D/o. S. Kishan Rao Aged 41 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Social) R/o. TGMS - Mamidipally (Armoor), Nizamabad Nizamabad District.
110. Guvvala Anoosha, D/o Chandraiah Aged 36 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (English) R/o. TGMS - Nyalamkondapally, Gangadhara Karimnagar District.
111. Jadhav Veena, D/o. Kishan Rao Aged 53 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (English) R/ o. TGMS - Chevella, Chevella Mandal Ranga Reddy District
112. Munganda Anantha, D/o. Srinivas Aged 39 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths) R/o. TGMS - Munipally, Sanga Reddy Sanga Reddy District.
113. Vanguri Shiva Kumar, S/o V Kashanna Aged 46 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Science) R/o. TGMS - Peddapuram, Nalgonda Nalgonda District.
114. Gajjagouni Maduri, D/o. G. Yadaiah Goud Aged 44 Years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (English) R/o. TGMS - Vennached, Gandeed Mandal Mahabubnagar District
115. Bonagiri Chandra Shekar, S/o Bonagiri Narsing Rao Aged 44 Years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Science) R/o. TGMS - Gungal, Yacharam Mandal Ranga Reddy District.

116. S. Yashoda, D/o. Gattaiah Aged 43 Years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (English) R/o. TGMS - Bommalaramaram Village and Mandal Yadadri -Bhongir District.
117. Busa Laxman, S/o. Venkati Aged 46 Years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Social) R/o. TGMS - Kummshiva Nagar, Kamareddy Kamareddy District
118. Burgoju Mahendra Chary, S/o. B. Balnarsaiah Aged 47 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths) R/o. TGMS - Sadashiv Nagar, Kamareddy District.
119. Rama Rao Anna, S/o Yadagiri Aged 42 Years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Science) R/o. TGMS - Gavicharla Sangam, Warangal District
120. M. Rajani Kumari, D/o. Madhusudhan Aged 48 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Hindi) R/o. TGMS - Mulkancor, Bheemdevarapally Hanmakonda District.
121. Safia Banu, D/o. Sirajul Hussain Aged 46 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Social) R/o. TGMS - Bothapalem, Nalgonda District
122. T S Chandra Shekar, S/o. T S Balram, Aged 41 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths), R/o. TGMS - Dhanwada, Narayanpet Narayanpet District.
123. N. Rajaveeru, S/o. Rajaiiah Aged 42 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Telugu) R/o. TGMS - Elagandal, Karimnagar Karimnagar District.
124. Pandit Santosh Kumar Kabde, S/o. K. Ramesh Kumar Aged 45 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Science) R/o. TGMS - Ambam Nizamabad District.
125. Paidipally Sucharitha, D/o. P. Shyam Sunder Rao Aged 47 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Social) R/o. TGMS - Samsthan Narayanpuram Choutuppal, Yadadri Bhongir District.
126. Nagelli Ravi, S/o. Narsaih Aged 45 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Hindi) R/o. TGMS - Nekkonda, Warangal Warangal District.
127. Kannekanti Narasimha Rao, S/o Venkateswarao Aged 49 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Telugu) R/ o. TGMS - Narasimhulapet, Mahabubabad District.
128. Kumari Suchira, D/o. J. V. Pentaiah Aged 47 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Social) R/o. TGMS - Jagadevpur, Siddipet Siddipet District
129. Thangellapally Madhukar Rao, S/o. Veeranna Aged 51 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Science) R/o. TGMS - Shankarapatnam Karimnagar District.
130. Ravilla V.R. Prasad Rao, D/o. R. Satyanarayana Aged 49, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths) R/o. TGMS - Karivirala Suryapet District.
131. Ch. Ramadevi, D/o Ch. Hanmandlu Aged 46 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths) R/o. TGMS - Kuntala, Nirmal Nirmal District
132. Burugu Vijayalakshmi, D/o B.Saidulu Aged 47 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (English) R/o. TGMS - Thungapahad, Nalgonda Nalgonda District.
133. Kommu Baby Rani, D/o Babu Rao Aged 41 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths) R/o. TGMS - Boath, Adilabad Adilabad District

134. D. Ravindra, S/o D. Devaraj Aged 53 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Social) R/o. TGMS - Thungapahad, Nalgonda Nalgonda District
135. Kemidi Mallaiah, S/o Kemidi Bala Narsaiah Aged 50 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Hindi) R/o. TGMS - Chowdaram, Jangoan Jangaon District.
136. Namireddy N Kavitha, D/o. N. Sreenivasa Reddy Age 43 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (English) R/o. TGMS - Lakkaram, Choutuppal Mandal Yadadri - Bhongir District.
137. Ettireddy Divakar Reddy, S/o. Raji Reddy Aged 38 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Science) R/o. TGMS - Jagadevpur, Siddipet District
138. Inugala Cecilya, D/o. Wilson Aged 38 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths) R/o. TGMS - Husnabad Siddipet District.
139. Ramatenki Pushpa Latha, D/o. Ramatenki Ramakrishna Aged 48 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Social) R/o. TGMS - Peddapoor, Jullapally Peddapally District.
140. Srinivas Kothakonda, S/o. Laxmaiah Aged 39 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Science) R/o. TGMS - Budharaopet, Khanapur Mandal, Warangal District
141. Syed Vaseem, S/o Yakhoob Age.43 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Hindi), R/o. TGMS - Budharaopet Mandal, Khanapur, Warangal District
142. R. Sunitha, D/o Somaiah, Age. 23 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Science), R/o. TGMS - Mulkanoor, Bheemadevrapally Mandal Hanmakonda District.
143. Pagidimarri Naveen kumar, S/o Pagidimarri Ramulu Age. 43 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (English), R/o TGMS - Jagadevpur Village, Mulugu Mandal Siddipet District.
144. Dudekula Shareefa, D/o D Kabeer Dasu Aged 39 years, Occ.. Trained Graduate Teacher (Hindi), R/o. TGMS - Shabad Village, Ranga Reddy District.
145. Balusu Sreedevi, D/o Satyanarayana Age. 39 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths), R/o. TGMS - Kampasagar, Tripuraram Mandal Nalgonda District
146. T. Sony, D/o T. Ram singh Age. 42 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Hindi), R/o. TGMS - Bommalaramarum Village and Mandal Yadadri - Bhongir District.
147. Theerthala Ravi Kumar, S/O Rajesham Age. 49 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Social), R/o. TGMS - Kasipet Village and Mandal Mancherial District.
148. D. Murali, S/o Veeraiah Age. 41 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths), R/o. TGMS - Nyalamkondapally Village, Gagadhara Mandal Karimnagar District
149. P. Sandhyarani, D/o Kumaraswamy Age. 37 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Science), R/o. TGMS - Pochampally Village, Manakondoor Mandal Karimnagar District

150. Gampa Naresh sai, S/o Gowri shankar Age. 41 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Science), R/o. TGMS - Nyalamkondapally Village, Gagadhara Mandal Karimnagar District
151. Ravi Maloth, S/o M. Balu Age. 39 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher, R/o. TGMS -Balkonda, Nizamabad Nizamabad District
152. Santosh Dhaniyakula, S/o Adinarayana Age. 37 years, Occ. Trained graduate Teacher (Science), R/o. TGMS - Athamkur Village and Mandal Suryapet District.
153. Bollpally Srinivas, S/o Gangadhar Age. 41 years, Occ. Trained graduate Teacher (English), R/o. TGMS - Ibrahimpatnam Village and Mandal Jagtial District
154. Utlal Naveena, D/o U.Linganna Age. 42 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (English), R/o. TGMS - Lingapur, Dandapally. Mancherial District
155. Marasakatla Anusha, D/o M. Guravaiah Age. 34 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths), R/o. TGMS - Mandamarri, Mancherial. Mancherial District.
156. Hasina, D/o Yakub Ali Age. 41 years, Occ. Trained graduate teacher (Hindi), R/o. TGMS - Pasnoor, Nagaram Mandal, Suryapet District.
157. Anusha Mutreja, D/o Kailash Chander Age. 37, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Science), R/o. TGMS - Mancherial Mancherial District.
158. Yellambhatla Swapna, D/o. Y. Kashinath Sharma Aged 40 Years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths) R/o. TGMS - Shanakarapatnam, Hanmakonda District
159. P. Srinivasa Chary, S/o. Sampath Kumara Chary Aged 51 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Science) R/o. TGMS - Namapur Village, Mustabad Mandal Rajanna - Sircilla District.
160. Kodiripaka Vasantha Madhuri, D/o. Sadanandarn Age. 46 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Science), R/o. TGMS - Veldhi Raghunathpally Mandal Jangaon District.
161. Mekala Nagamani, D/o Bheemehwarrao Age. 51 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Science), R/o. TGMS - Neekkonda Warangal District.
162. Eppakayala Saritha, D/o. E. Rajaiah Age. 49 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths), R/o. TGMS Chilkodu, Dornakal Mahabubabad District
163. Reshma Sultana, D/o. Mohammed Azeemuddin Age. 42 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher, R/o. TGMS - Vempally, Balkonda, Nizamabad District.
164. Amirisetty Komal Raju, S/o. A. Shankaraiah Age. 51 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (English), R/o. TGMS Mandamarri Mancherial District.
165. Darmaji Vijaya Laxmi, D/o D. Rajam Age. 40 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Social), R/o. TGMS - ODELA, Peddapalli District.
166. Kothapalli Rajya laxmi, D/o K. Ramulu Age. 41 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Telugu), R/o. TGMS Kampasagr, Tripuraram Mandal Nalgonda District.

167. Pentam Chandralekha, D/o Raghavender Age. 42 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Social), R/o. TGMS Pegadapelly (PMSree), Edu mutlapally (V), Pegadapelly (M), Jagitial (Dist).
168. Chirra Radhika, D/o Ch. Venkateshwarlu Age. 40 years, Occupation. Trained Graduate Teacher (Social), R/o. TGMS Budharaopet Mandal. Khanapur District. Warangal.
169. Konni Thirupathi, S/o Ramanna Age. 47 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Hindi), R/o. TGMS - Ghanpur Station, Jangoan District.
170. Poondru Thirupathi Reddy, S/o Sakaram Reddy Age. 44 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Social), R/o. TGMS - Boath, Adilabad Adilabad District.
171. Teegala Latha, D/o T. Dattu Age. 42 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Social), R/o. TGMS Narsimhulapet Mandal, Mahabubabad District
172. Sayed Jilani, S/o Sayed Muthahar Basha Age. 47 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (English), R/o. TGMS -Imampet, Suryapet District
173. Gaddala Vijaya Prakash, S/o Yellaiah Age. 43 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Telugu), R/o. TGMS Zaffergadh, Zaffergadh Mandal, Jangaon District.
174. N. Rama linga chary, S/o Venkata chary Age. 41, Occupation. Trained Graduate Teacher (Telugu), R/o. TGMS - Munagala, Munagala mandal, Suryapet dist.
175. Boggavarapu Chandi Priya, D/o B. Nageswara Rao Age. 46 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths), R/o. TGMS - Elkathurthy, Hanmakonda District.
176. Bandi Devendar, S/o Sattaiah Age. 39 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Telugu), R/o. TGMS-MANDEPALLY, Rajanna siricilla district-502107.
177. Narendruni Anitha, D/O Rangaiah Age. 42 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths), R/o. TGMS - Parupalli Gundala Yadadri Bhongir District.
178. Hurunisa Begum, D/o M. Sirajuddin Age. 48 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Hindi), R/o. TGMS - Chevella Ranga Reddy District
179. Parveen, D/o Khajamohiuddin Age. 39 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Telugu), R/o. TGMS Nagasamudrala, Koheda, Siddipet District.
180. Durgam Nageswara Rao, S/o Rama Lakshmanudu Age. 42 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Science), R/o. TGMS - Mandamarri Mancherial District
181. Shaik Zaheer, S/o Shaik Janimiya Age. 45 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (English), R/o. TGMS - Husnabad, Siddipet District.
182. Annampally Uma Kumari, D/o A Purushottam, Age. 45 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths), R/o TGMS - Naga Samudrala, koheda mandal, Siddipet District.
183. Mohd Irfanullah, S/o Mohd Khaleelullah Age. 41 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Hindi), R/o. TGMS - Rukmapur, Choppadandi (M), Karimnagar District

184. Vanapalli Anil kumar, S/o Appanna Age 41 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (science) R/o. TGMS - Rahimkanpet, Ellanthakunta, Rajanna Siricilla District.
185. Koosa Anjaiah, S/o Mallaiah Age. 41 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Hindi), R/o. TGMS - Rahimkanpet, Ellanthakunta, Rajanna Siricilla District.
186. Alladi Prameela, D/o Narayana Age. 53 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Telugu), R/o. TGMS - Kathalapur, Jagtial Jagtial District
187. Devarakonda Hanumantha Rao, S/o Anantha Ramaiah Age. 45 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Science), R/o. TGMS - Narsimhulapet, Mahabubabad District
188. Thumburi Girish, S/o Swamy Aged 44 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Hindi), R/o. TGMS-Kandlapally Mandal, Jagtial district.
189. J. Pavithran, S/o J. Swamidas Aged 45 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (English), R/o. TGMS - Raikode, Raikode Mandal, Sangareddy District.
190. Cherukuri Xavier, S/o CH. Azaraiah Age. 45 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths), R/o. TGMS - Buddharaopet, Khanapur Warangal District
191. P. Richard Prem Kumar, S/o Kantha Rao Age. 41 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Hindi), R/o. TGMS - Husnabad, Siddipet Siddipet District
192. Abdul Nabi Mohammad, S/o Jambrelli Age. 39 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Hindi), R/o. TGMS - Nellikudur, Mahabubabad district.
193. Sridevi, D/o P. Narsaiah Age. 49 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Hindi), R/o. TGMS - Thimmapur, Karimnagar Karimnagar District.
194. Chirala Venkatesh, S/o. C. Kistaiah Age. 49 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Social), R/o. TGMS - Gungal, Yacharam, Ranga Reddy District.
195. Shaik Razia begum, D/o Shaik Ghannu shaid Age. 54 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Telugu), R/o. TGMS Shankarpally (M), Ranga Reddy (D).
196. G. Sudhakar Reddy, S/o Rayapu Reddy Age. 49 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Social), R/o. TGMS Elkathurthy (M), Hanumakonda (District).
197. S. Ramya Sri, D/o S. Muralidhar Rao Age. 40 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Hindi), R/o. TGMS - Mancherial Mancherial District.
198. K. Nagarama Laxmi, D/o K. Subbarao Age. 50 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Social), R/o. TGMS - Ghanpur Jayashanker Bhupalapally District.
199. Nazreen, D/o. Syed Mahboob Ali Age. 35 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher, R/o. TGMS Peddapuram, Nampally Nalgonda District.
200. Kurolla Babita, D/o Komaraiah Age. 50 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Hindi), R/o. TGMS - Irkode, Siddipet Rural, Siddipet District
201. Badavath Suvarna, D/o B. Motilal Age. 41 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (English), R/o. TGMS - Pochampally, Yadadri - Bhongir District.

202. Suddala Rajyalaxmi, D/o S. Krishna Age. 40 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths), R/o. TGMS - Elagandal, Kothapalle (M), Karimnagar (District).
203. Dabheti Ramesh Kumar, S/o Chandraiah Age. 42 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths), R/o. TGMS Pegadapally, Jagityal. Jagtial District.
204. Sujatha Golla, D/o Kanakaiah Age. 45 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths), R/o. TGMS - Odela, Peddapally District.
205. Vemula Swarupa, D/o V. Nara Goud Age. 46 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Telugu), R/o. TGMS - Mandamarri Mancheril District.
206. Dappu Kavitha, D/o Samuel Age. 40 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Hindi), R/o. TGMS - Shankarpally, Rangareddy District.
207. Aita Daniel, S/o Joseph Age. 45 years, Occ. Traine Graduate Teacher (English), R/o. TGMS - Dharpally, Nizamabad District.
208. Thaddalapalli. Shankar, S/o T. Rambabu Age. 45 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Science), R/o. TGMS - Koheda Nagasamudrala, Siddipet District.
209. Zarina Begum, D/o Khaja Ameeruddin Age. 45 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Social), R/o. TGMS - Nekkonda, Warangal District.
210. M. Nagamani, D/o M. Adivappa Age. 47 years, Occupation. Trained Graduate Teacher (Social), R/o. TGMS - Baswapur, Pulkal Sanga Reddy District
211. Shaik Peer Saheb, S/o Sayyad Hussain Age. 54 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Hindi), R/o. TGMS - Karivirala Survapet District.
212. Thoudoju Meena kumari, D/o Brahma chary Age. 36 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Science), R/o. TGMS - Vemulapally, Nalgonda District .
213. Muddasani Mamatha, D/o M. Shankaraiah Age. 42 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths), R/o. TGMS - Dharmaram, Peddapalli District.
214. Vanga Santhosh, S/o Sarangapani Age. 42 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Telugu), R/o. TGMS Nekkonda, Warangal District.
215. Pathri Bhagyalaxmi, D/o Pathri Isthari Age. 44 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Hindi), R/o. TGMS - Chalvai, Govindaraopet, Mulugu District
216. Gugloth Venkanna, D/o G. Balu Age. 42 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Telugu), R/o. TGMS - Nerada, Kuravi, Mahabubbad District.
217. Rani Macharla, D/o. M. Lingaiah Age 51 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (English), R/o. TGMS - Pochampally, Manakondur, Karimnagar District.
218. Ahmed Hijab Fatima, D/o Rashid Ahmed Age. 49 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Social) R/o. TGMS - Doulthabad, Siddipet Siddipet District
219. Tirukkovaluru Sreelatha Devi, D/o. T. Pandari Nath Swamy Age. 44 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (English), R/o. TGMS - Baswapur, Pulkal Sanga Reddy District.
220. B. Sapna, D/o B. Ravinder Age. 45 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Hindi), R/o. TGMS - Pochampally Yadadri Bhongir District.

221. Audhagiri Srinivas, S/o A. Bhoomaiah Age. 45 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Hindi), R/o. TGMS - Dichpally, Nizamabad District.
222. Kirlampudi Madhavi, D/o. K Veera Brahmam Age. 45 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Social), R/o. TGMS - Naga Samudrala, Siddipet district.
223. Peddi Chandra Shekhar, S/o Raja Lingam Age. 41 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Telugu), R/o. TGMS - Ghambhiraopet - Dammannapet. Rajanna Sircilla District.
224. Nalwala Sarvesh, S/o N. Ramulu Age. 44 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Social), R/o. TGMS - Yellampally, Bejjanki Siddipet District.
225. Gandla Sujatha, D/o G. Rajaiah Age. 45 Years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Hindi), R/o. TGMS - Lingala Ghanpur Jangoan District.
226. Kasala Sushma Reddy, D/o. K. Santhosh Reddy Age. 44 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (English), R/o. TGMS - Thimmapur Karimnagar District
227. MD Ameer Pasha, S/o MD Kasim Age. 41 years, Occ. Trained Graduated Teacher (Maths), R/o. TGMS - Lingapur, Dandepalli Mancherial District
228. Pathlavath Sariya, S/o P. Rupia Age. 45 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Telugu), R/o. TGMS - Bollaram village, Jinnaram Mandal Sanga Reddy District.
229. Ranjitha Dandu, D/o D. John Age. 39 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Science), R/o. TGMS - Dichpally. Nizamabad District.
230. Nissar Ahmed, S/o Jaffar Ali Age. 39 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (English), R/o. TGMS - Shankarpally Ranga Reddy District.
231. Nagula Umarani, D/o Kistaiah Age. 45, Occupation. Trained Graduate Teacher (Telugu), R/o. TGMS Dichpally, Nizamabad District.
232. M. Ravi kumari, D/o M. Mathew Age. 45 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Hindi), R/o. TGMS - Nereda, Kuravi mandal, Mahabubabad District.
233. Katta Nagarjuna, S/o Venkateswarlu Age. 38 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Science), R/o. TGMS - Maripeda, Mahabubabad Mahabubabad District
234. Chittimela Bhagya Laxmi, D/o Bal Rajaiah Age. 44 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (English), R/ o. TGMS - Sadhashiva Nagar Kamareddy District.
235. Deekonda Pranitha, D/o D. Sarangapani Age. 44 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (English), R/o. TGMS - Chalvai, Govindaraopet, Mulugu district.
236. Kasu Srinivas, S/o. Mallaiah Age 44 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Social), R/o. TGMS - Boinpally, Boinpally Mandal, Rajanna Sircilla District.
237. Kongari Anjaneyulu, S/o Sathaiah Age. 40 years. Occupation. Trained Graduate Teacher (Telugu), R/o. TGMS - Gungal, Yacharam, Rangareddy District.

238. Athram Bhagyasri, D/o Chandu Age. 36 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths), R/o. TGMS - Kasipet, Mancherial Mandal Mancherial District.
239. Darga Balraj Goud, S/o D. Krishna Goud Age. 46 Years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Social), R/o. TGMS - Jakranpally, Nizamabad (District).
240. Kamarouthu Vandana, D/o k. Gnana Prakash Age. 49 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Social), R/o. TGMS - Bollaram, Jinnaram, Sangareddy District.
241. Parthasarathi Rao Deshpande, S/o Ananth Rao Age. 45 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Science R/o. TGMS - Tekmal, Medak District.
242. Bigulla Babu, S/o. Komuraiah Aged 34 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Hindi) R/o. TGMS - Bejjanki Siddipet District.
243. P. Anapurna, D/o. Ramu Naik Aged 41 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Maths) R/o. TGMS - Jagdevpur Siddipet District.
244. Lakavath Lakpathy, D/o. Hariya Aged 43 years, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (Telugu) R/o. TGMS - Ghanpur (stn) Jangoan District
245. Siricilla S.M. Anuradha, D/o. S. Mukund Rao Aged 53 yrs, Occ. Trained Graduate Teacher (English) R/o. TGMS - Kondapak Siddipet District
246. Motlakunta Saritha, D/o. M. Markandeya Aged 42 years, Occ. TGT - English R/o. TGMS - Thurkapally, Yadadri Bhongir District
247. Dutta Sunita, D/o. Srihari Dutta Aged 50 years, Occ. TGT (Social) R/o. TGMS - Lingapur, Ramagundam Peddapalli District
248. Tekkam Surya Bhagawan, S/o. Mallaiah Aged 43 years, Occ. TGT - Mathematics R/o. TGMS - Lingapur, Anthergaon Peddapalli District
249. S. Saraswathi, D/o. S. Komaraiah Aged 45 years, Occ. TGT - English R/o. TGMS - Ghanpur (Stn) Jangaon District.
250. Bathula Anitha, D/o. Kistaiah Aged 41 years, Occ. TGT - Telugu R/o. TGMS - Kanagal, Nalgonda District.
251. Talluri Lakshmi Narayana, S/o. T. Venkateshwara Rao Aged 52 years, Occ. TGT - Social R/o. TGMS - Ghanpur (Station) Jangaon District.
252. Massarathunnisa Begum, D/o. Sattar Ahmed Sayeed Aged 44 years, Occ. TGT - Social R/o. TGMS - Munipally Sanga Reddy District.
253. Gondra Ravi kumar, S/o. Manga Rao Aged 45 years, Occ. TGT - Hindi R/o. TGMS - Chilukodu , Dornakal (M) Mahbubabad District.
254. Mohammad Arif, S/o. Yousuf Aged 43 years, Occ. TGT - Hindi R/o. TGMS - Mandamarri Mancherial District
255. Banoth Nirmala, D/o. Bilya Aged 40 years, Occ. TGT - English R/o. TGMS - Budharaopet Warangal District.
256. Gadidesi Suhasini, D/o. G. Mallaiah Aged 41 years, Occ. TGT - Science R/o. TGMS - Thimmapur Karimnagar District
257. Chinthakindhi Anitha, D/o. Ch. Rajamallu Aged 42 years, Occ. TGT - English R/o. TGMS - Kasipet Mahabubabad District
258. K. Radha, D/o. K. Chandra Shekhar Aged 40 years, Occ. TGT - Social R/o. TGMS - Renjal, Nizamabad Nizamabad District.

259. Ratanpalke Jeethender, S/o. Palke R. Ramesh Aged 51 years, Occ, TGT - Maths R/o. TGMS - Palamakula, Shamshabad Ranga Reddy District
260. Anees Fathima, D/o. Gulam Dasthagir Aged 44 Years, Occ. TGT - Science R/o. TGMS - Lakkaram, Choutuppal Yadadri - Bhongir District
261. Macharla Hymavathi, D/o. M. Komuraiah Aged 46 years, Occ. TGT - English R/o. TGMS - Mulkanoor, Bheemdevarapally, Hanamkonda District
262. Hanumalla Ashok, S/o. Ramulu Aged 42 Years, Occ. TGT - Mathematics R/o. TGMS - Gollapally, Jagtial Jagtial District
263. A Venkata Prasad, S/o. Rama Narasimha Rao Aged 41 years, Occ. TGT - Mathematics R/o. TGMS - Mulkanoor, Bheemadevara Pally Mandal Hanmakonda District
264. Ananthula Vijayanirmaia, S/o. Narsimha Rao Aged 49 years, Occ. TGT - Hindi R/o. TGMS - Athmakur (S), Suryapet Suryapet District
265. Md Raheem, S/o. Abdul Waheed Aged 44 years, Occ. TGT - Hindi R/o. TGMS - Jakranpally Nizamabad District
266. Lavudya Jail Singh, S/o. Chathriya Aged 38 years, Occ. Tgt Hindi R/o. TGMS - Pochampally, Manakondur Karimnagar District
267. Sunkara Brahmam, S/o. Ramulu Aged 41 years, Occ. TGT Telugu R/o. TGMS - Vemulapally Nalgonda District
268. Akula Shailaja, D/o. Mallaiah Aged 48 years, Occ, TGT English R/o. TGMS Mandepally, Thangallapally Rajanna Siricilla District.
269. B. Yuvraj, S/o. Ram Prasad Aged 42 years, Occ. TGT - English R/o. TGMS - Boath, Aadilabad Adilabad District.
270. Gorre Rajendar, S/o. Balraju Aged 36 years, Occ. TGT - Telugu R/o. TGMS - Irkode, Siddipet Rural Siddipet District
271. Dandotikar Jyothi, D/o. D. Gouraj Aged 48 Years, Occ. TGT - Social R/o. TGMS - Gundlamachnoor, Hathnoora Mandal Sangareddy District
272. Kishore Kumar G, S/o. G. Sudarshan Aged 51 years, Occ. TGT - Mathematics R/o. TGMS - Kondapak Siddipet District
273. Y. J. Valentena Rose, D/o. Y. R. Judson Aged 42 years, Occ. TGT - Social R/o. TGMS Komatipally, Ramayampet Medak District
274. B. Srikanth, S/o. B. Sriramulu Aged 42 years, Occ. TGT - Mathematics R/o. TGMS - Mulkanoor, Chigurumamidi Karimnagar District.
275. Nimmala Swapna, D/o. Yadaiah Aged 38 yeats, Occ. TGT - Telugu R/o. TGMS Athmakur (S) Suryapet District.
276. Raagi Lavanya, D/o. Veerananarayana Aged 46 years, Occ. TGT - English R/o. TGMS - Elkathurthy Hanamkonda District.
277. Inapanuri Lalitha, D/o. Aron Aged 51 years, Occ. TGT - Hindi R/o. TGMS - Veldi, Raghunathpalle Mandal Jangoan District
278. MD. Gouse Pasha, S/o. Ahamed Ali Aged 44 years, Occ. TGT - Hindi R/o. TGMS - Mamidipally, Armoor Nizamabad District.
279. Snigdha Manjusha, D/o. Mohan Swamy Aged 39 years, Occ. TGT - English R/o. TGMS Mamidipally Nizamabad District
280. Salavadi Sravanthi, D/o. S Benerjee Aged 41 years, Occ. TGT - English R/o. TGMS - Kareppaly Khammam District

281. Vithlani Sheetal, D/o. Vithlani Ramesh R Aged 45 years, Occ. TGT - Social R/o. TGMS - Gurrampode Nalgonda District.
282. Gazala Yasmeen, D/o. Mohammad Akbar Aged 49 years, Occ. TGT - Science R/o. TGMS Palamakula village, Shamshabad mandal Ranga Reddy District.
283. Asma Gulam, D/o. Mustafa Aged 42 years, Occ. TGT - Science R/o. TGMS - Aksanpally village, Andole Mandal Sanga Reddy District.
284. N. Narmada laxmi, D/o. Bhoomaiah Aged 42 years, Occ. TGT - Science R/o. TGMS Gollapalli Jagtial District.
285. Bhamidipati Raghavender Rao, S/o. Subrahmanyam K V Aged 44 years, Occ. TGT - Mathematics R/o. TGMS - Narmetta Jangoan District.
286. Kandula Triveni kumari, D/o. Jayanna Aged 38 years, Occ. TGT - Science R/o. TGMS Ghanpur (m) Jayashanker Bhupalapally District
287. Gundaram Jyothi, D/o. G. Babu Aged 44 years, Occ. TGT - Social R/o. TGMS -Nampally, Peddapuram Nalgonda District.
288. Pilly Ramesh, S/o. Nagaiah Aged 36 years, Occ. TGT - Science R/o. TGMS - Mattampally Suryapet District
289. Vangapally Sateesh Kumar, S/o. Sarvesham Aged 51 years, Occ, TGT - English R/o. TGMS - Parvathagiri Warangal District
290. P. Priya Sudha, D/o. Yakobu Aged 39 years, Occ. TGT - Mathematics R/o. TGMS - Maripeda, Mahabubabad Mahabubabad District.
291. Pilli Kalavathi, D/o. Yellaiah Aged 43 yeats, Occ. TGT - Social R/o. TGMS - Pochampally Karimnagar District.
292. MD Usman, S/o. MD Khasim Aged 41 years, Occ. TGT - Hindi R/o. TGMS - Kodair Nagar Kurnool District
293. S. Sandeep, S/o. Sirikonda Devender Aged 39 years, Occ. TGT - Mathematics R/o. TGMS - Veenavanka Karimnagar District
294. Peddapalli Neelima, D/o. P. Satyanarayana Aged 49 years, Occ- TGT - Social R/ o. TGMS - Mandamarri Mancherial District.
295. Sivaraju Satyanarayana Rao, S/o. Ramachander Rao Aged 38 years, Occ. TGT - Mathematics R/o. TGMS - Kamaiapur Hanmakonda District.
296. Nanaware Sandeep Kumar N, S/o. N Sadhashiv Aged 38 years, Occ. TGT - Science R/o. TGMS - Mamidipally, Armoor Nizamabad District
297. Mudu Moulal, S/o. Ramdhan Aged 35 years, Occ. TGT - Telugu R/o. TGMS - Ameenabad Warangal District.
298. Suresh Ch, S/o. Rajeshwar Aged 47 years, Occ. TGT - Mathematics R/o. TGMS - Dichpally, Armoor Nizamabad District.
299. Rallapati R Prashanth Uday Kumar, S/o. Davidu Aged 32 years, Occ. TGT - Mathematics R/o. TGMS - Garrepally Sulthanabad Peddapally District.
300. Samala Sreevardhan, S/o. Rajeshwar Aged 49 years, Occ. TGT - Hindi R/o. TGMS - Kasipet Mancherial District
301. Gurram Sunil Kumar, S/o. Lakshman Aged 32 years, Occ. TGT - Mathematics R/o. TGMS - Rahimkhan Pet, Ellanthakunta Rajanna Siricilla District.

302. Ethineni Deepika, D/o. Narayana Aged 41years, Occ. TGT - Telugu R/o. TGMS - Mancherial Mancherial District
303. Gamidi Suneetha, D/o Gamidi Ratna Bhushanam Aged 42 years, Occ. TGT - English R/o. TGMS - Narasimhulapet Mahabubabad District.
304. Swetha Yadav, D/o. Ghanshyam Yadav Aged 47 years, Occ. TGT - Social R/o. TGMS - Kalwala, Kesamudram Mahabubabad District.
305. J Rohini, D/o. Vithal Aged 41 years, Occ. TGT - Hindi R/o. TGMS - Kuntala, Nirmal Nirmal District
306. Vutukuru Vishnuvardhan, S/o. V. Mangapathi Rao Aged 40 years, Occ. TGT - Telugu R/o. TGMS - Budharaopet, Khanapur Mandal Warangal District.
307. M. Rajashekhar, S/o. M. Sammaiah Aged 45 Yer, Occ. TGT - English R/o. TGMS - Dharmaram, Peddapalli Peddapalli District.
308. Nama Krishna Prakash, S/o. Seetharamaiah Aged 41 years, Occ. TGT - Social R/o. TGMS Gurthur, Mahabubabad Mahabubabad District.
309. Poliseti Kusuma Kumari, D/o. Ramdas Aged 40 years, Occ. TGT - Telugu R/o. TGMS - Maripeda, Mahabubabad Mahabubabad District
310. Mittapalli Harikrishna, S/o. Venkateswarlu Aged 39 years, Occ. TGT - Telugu R/o. TGMS - Gurthurm Thorrou Mandl Mahabubabad District
311. C. Parmesh Kumar, S/o. Narsimulu C Aged 49 years, Occ. TGT - Social R/o. TGMS - Kondapak, Siddipet Siddipet District
312. Durgam Vittal, S/o. Maruthi Aged 37 years, Occ. TGT - Social R/o. TGMS - Namapur Rajanna sircilla District
313. Garvanda Mahesh, S/o. Raja Goud Aged 41 years, Occ. TGT - Science R/o. TGMS - Pegadapally, Jagtial Jagtial District
314. G. Praveen Kumar, S/o. G. Kashilingam Aged 49 years, Occ. TGT - social R/o. TGMS - Tekurthy (v), Karimnagar Karimnagar District.
315. Panjala Jayarekha, D/o. Satyanarayana Aged 46 years, Occ. TGT - English R/o. TGMS - Kalwala, Mahabubabad Mahabubabad District
316. Mamidala Venugopal, S/o. Sudershan Rao Aged 50 years, Occ. TGT - Science R/o. TGMS - Tekurthy, Ellandhakunta Mandal Karimnagar District.
317. Mahammad Anwar Pasha, S/o. Md. Ankoos Aged 45 years, Occ. TGT - Telugu R/o. TGMS - Mulkanoor, Bheemadevarapally Mandal rianmakonda District
318. Dondapati Sujatha, D/o. Koti Reddy Aged 45 Years, Occ. TGT - Mathematics R/o. TGMS - Bhudhan Pochampally, Yadadri Bhongir District
319. Thangella Praveen Kumar, S/o. Rajaiah Aged 47 years, Occ. TGT - English R/o. TGMS Gurthur, Thorrou (M) Mahabubabad District.
320. Kashoju Roja, D/o. K. B. Ramulu Aged 49 years, Occ. TGT - Social R/o. TGMS - Jakkapalli Narsapur (Mdl) Medak District.
321. Kurapati Vijaya Lakshmi, D/o. Baburao Aged 40 years, Occ. TGT - English R/o. TGMS - Nereda, Mahabubabad Mahabubabad District
322. Battu Suhasini, D/o. Laxmi Narayana Aged 39 years, Occ. TGT - Science R/ o. TGMS - Gambirraopet Mdl. Dammannapet Rajanna Sircilla District

323. Ushakola Muralidhar, S/o. Sathaiah Aged 41 years, Occ. TGT - Mathematics R/o. TGMS Kandlapally Jagtial District
324. Gade Premalatha, D/o. Yadagiri Aged 43 years, Occ. TGT - Science R/o. TGMS - Mutrajally, Gajwel Mandal Siddipet District
325. Gaddala Ravi Kanth, S/o. Nelson Aged 54 years, Occ. TGT - English Nalgonda R/o. TGMS - Bothalapalem, Nalgonda Nalgonda District
326. Boddula Sandhya Rani, D/o. Ramgopal Aged 39 years, Occ. TGT - Mathematics R/o. TGMS Manakondoor, Pochampally Karimnagar District
327. Nagalla Saibabu, S/o. Lakshmaiah Aged 44 years, Occ. TGT - Hindi, R/o. TGMS - Ameenabad, Chennaraopet Mandal Warangal District
328. Sopan Rao, S/o. Shankarappa Aged 47 years, Occ. TGT - Hindi, R/o. TGMS - Nizamabad Nizamabad District
329. Gade Soloman, S/o. David Aged 39 years, Occ. TGT - English R/o. TGMS - Zaffergadh Jangaon District
330. Yenika Nagesh, S/o. Buchaiah Aged 44 years, Occ. TGT - Social R/o. TGMS- Korlapahad Kethepally, Nalgonda District.
331. Battu Kalyani, D/o. Pratap Raju Aged 42 years, Occ. TGT - English R/o. TGMS - Gunagal, Ranga Reddy District.
332. Gali Sowjanya, D/o. Gopal Aged 43 years, Occ. TGT - English R/o. TGMS - Kanagal Nalgonda District
333. Sadineni Vinoda, D/o. S. Veeraswamy Aged 46 years, Occ. TGT - Science R/o. TGMS- Tekulapelly, Penubally Mandal, Khammam District
334. Arshiya Begum, D/o. Md. Layak Ali Aged 40 years, Occ. TGT - Mathematics R/o. TGMS - Kanagal Nalgonda District
335. Tumiki Rajini, D/o. Harihara Raju Aged 43 years, Occ. TGT - English R/o. TGMS - Mancherial Mancherial District.
336. Cheruku Vasavi, D/o. Ch. Ravi Goud Aged 38 years, Occ. TGT - Science R/o. TGMS - Khillaghanapur Wanaparthy District
337. Mohammad Rehmathunnisa, D/o. Md. Ansari Aged 45 years, Occ. TGT - Science R/o. TGMS - Ananthararn (V) Mahabubabad (M) Mahabubabad District
338. J.P Vidyasagar, S/o. J.P. Franklin Aged 52 years, Occ. TGT - Science R/o. TGMS Bothalapalem, Nalgonda District
339. Akinapally Sunitha, D/o. Prakasham Aged 47 years, Occ. TGT - Social R/o. TGMS - Gawicharla, Sanghem Warangal District
340. Aaku Rajender, S/o. Balaiah Aged 42 years, Occ. TGT - Telugu R/o. Tgms - Ibrahimpatnam Jagtial District
341. Y. Vidhya Ramana, S/o. Gangadhar Aged 46 years, Occ. TGT - Mathematics R/o. TGMS - Yellareddy, Kamareddy Kamrareddy District
342. Korra Balaram, S/o. Tharasingh Aged 41 years, Occ. TGT - Mathematics R/o. TGMS - Nerada Mahabubabad Mahabubabad District
343. Mohammed Abdul Sameer, S/o. Md. Farooqui Aged 41 years, Occ. TGT - Maths R/o. TGMS - Vennached, Mahabubnagar Mahabubnagar District
344. G.T. Nithin, S/o. G. Thomas Aged 41 years, Occ. TGT - English R/o. TGMS - Tekulapally, Khammam Khammam District

345. K. Varalaxmi, D/o. K. Ramudu Aged 49 years, Occ. TGT - Hindi R/o. TGMS - Vennechad, Mahabubnagar Mahabubnagar District
346. Mr. Manzoor Ahmed, S/o. Makbool Ahmed Aged 46 years, Occ. TGT - Science R/o. TGMS - Rukmapur, Choppadandi, Karimnagar District.
347. Anapurapu Anitha, D/o. Ashok Aged 42 years, Occ. TGT - English R/o. TGMS - Shankarapatnam, Karimnagar Karimnagar District
348. Turpati Sampath Kumar, S/o. Vijjagiri Aged 47 years, Occ. TGT - English R/o. TGMS - Odela, Peddapally Peddapally District
349. Mohd. Azeemuddin Majid, S/o. Md. Aleemuddin Zubair Aged 40 years, Occ. TGT - English R/o. TGMS - Rukmapur, Choppadandi Mandal Karimnagar District.
350. Ilapuram Praveen Kumar, S/o. Veeramallu Aged 42 years, Occ. TGT - English R/o. TGMS - Peddapur, Julapally Mandal Peddapally District
351. Vugge Veena, D/o. Dhanunjaya Rao Aged 44 years, Occ. TGT - Science R/o. TGMS Gurthur, Mahabubabad Mahabubabad District
352. Dsouza Sonbon Anthony, D/o. John D'souza Aged 41 years, Occ. TGT - English R/o. TGMS - Maripeda, Mahabubabad District
353. Mellacheruvu Nuthana Kumari, D/o. Prasad Aged 41 years, Occ. TGT - Social R/o. TGMS - Maripeda, Mahabubabad Mahabubabad District
354. G. Lakshmana chary, S/o. Mallaiah Aged 51 years, Occ. TGT - Social R/o. TGMS - Gangadhara Karimnagar District
355. Dudugam Sunitha Rani, D/o. D. R. Krishna Rao Aged 51 years, Occ. TGT - English, R/o. TGMS - Arutla, Manchal Mandal Ranga Reddy District
356. Talamanchi Anuradha, D/o. T. Veereswaralingam Aged 43 years, Occ. TGT - Social R/o. TGMS - Marriguda, Nalgonda Nalgonda District
357. Thumma Ravi, S/o. Raghavulu, Aged 44 years, Occ. TGT - Telugu R/o. TGMS - Veldhi, Jangoan Jangoan District.
358. Thalware Ramesh, S/o. Govindu Aged 47 years, Occ. TGT - Hindi R/o. TGMS - Navipet, Nizamabad Nizamabad District
359. Karnati Nagalaxmi, D/o. Sangi Reddy Aged 47 years, Occ. TGT - Telugu R/o. TGMS - Tekulapally, Khammam Khammam District
360. R. Ramesh Kumar, S/o. Veeriah Aged 54 years, Occ. TGT - Social R/o. TGMS - Lakkaram, Choutuppal Mandal Yadadri Bhongir District
361. Kodar Nagender Rao, S/o. K. Narayan Rao Aged 56 years, Occ. TGT - English R/o. TGMS - Kodakandla, Jangoan Jangoan District
362. Sooram Ramana Reddy, S/o. Krishna Reddy Aged 42 years, Occ. TGT - Telugu R/o. TGMS - Shankarapatnam, Karimnagar Karimnagar District
363. Nagaligidde Maruthi, S/o. Kashinathappa Aged 43 years, Occ. TGT - Hindi R/o. TGMS - Menoor, Kamareddy Kamareddy District
364. Borsinolla Santosh, S/o. Bhojanna Aged 42 years, Occ. TGT - Hindi R/o. TGMS - Boath, Adilabad Adilabad District.
365. Kasoju Navaneetha, D/o. Somaiah Aged 44 years, Occ. TGT - Hindi R/o. TGMS - Gurthur, Mahabubabad Mahabubabad District
366. Hafeeza bee, D/o. Mohammed Hussain Aged 50 years, Occ. TGT - Hindi R/o. TGMS - Bollaram, Sangareddy Sanga Reddy District.

367. Boppidi Keerthana, D/o. Venkat Reddy Aged 40 years, Occ TGT - Telugu R/o. TGMS - Mahabubabad, Mahabubabad District
368. Sangeetha G, D/o. G. Neelakantam Aged 45 years, Occ. TGT - English R/o. TGMS - Kuntala, Nirmal Nirmal District
369. Gantekampu John, S/o. Benni Aged 51 years, Occ. TGT - Telugu R/o. TGMS - Lakkaram, Yadadri Bhongir Yadadri Bhongir District
370. Mujeebunisa, D/o. Mohd. Hasnuddin Aged 44 years, Occ. TGT - English R/o. TGMS - Nookapally, Mallial Jagtial District.
371. Mora M Sangeetha, D/o. M. Kotaiah Aged 47 years, Occ. TGT - Hindi R/o. TGMS - Lakkaram, Choutuppal Mandal Yadadri Bhongir District.
372. Anthadupula Jyothy, D/o. Arjun Aged 47 years, Occ. TGT - Science R/o. TGMS - Garrepally, Sultanabad Mandal Peddapally District.
373. R.S. Sai Kumar, S/o. Sayulu Aged 46 years, Occ. TGT - English R/o. TGMS - Jakranpally, Nizamabad Nizamabad District
374. Rizwana Sulthana, D/o. Md. Gousuddin Aged 40 years, Occ. TGT - English R/o. TGMS - Dobbalapadu, Jayashanker Bhupalapally Jayashanker Bhupalapally District.
375. Gaddam Meena Kumari, D/o. Manohar Dass Aged 50 years, Occ. TGT - Social R/o. TGMS - AMRP Colony, Thipparthy Nalgonda District.
376. Gaddam Praveen Kumar, S/o. G. Kashilingam Aged 49 years, Occ. TGT - Social R/o. TGMS - Tekurthy, Karimnagar Karimnagar District
377. Kantale Balvanth Rao, S/o. Gunde Rao Aged 53 years, Occ. TGT - Hindi R/o. TGMS - Yellareddy, Kamareddy Kamareddy District.
378. Arra Sai Chander, S/o. Penta Swamy Aged 40 years, Occ. TGT - Mathematics R/o. TGMS - Tekurthy, Ellandakunta (Jammikunta) Karimnagar District.
379. Muppa Aruna, D/o. Madaraiah Aged 38 years, Occ. TGT - Mathematics R/o. TGMS - Korikishala (V), Mogullapalli (M) Jayashankar Bhupalapally District
380. G.L. Prasanna, D/o. G. Siddaiah Aged 47 years, Occ. TGT - Mathematics R/o. TGMS - Maggidi Village, Dharmapuri Mandal Jagityal District
381. Kola Swarupa Rani, D/o. Kola Ilaiah Aged 54 years, Occ. TGT - Social R/o. TGMS - Kodakandla, Jangaon Jangaon District.
382. N.N. Vijaya Kumar, S/o. Narsimha Aged 39 years, Occ. TGT - Social R/o. TGMS - Gundlapally, Nalgonda Nalgonda District.
383. Pulla Sandhya Rani, D/o. Kumara swamy Aged 37 years, Occ. TGT - Science R/o. TGMS - Pochampally, Karimnagar Karimnagar District
384. Guduru Srinivasarao, S/o. Gurunadham Aged 46 years, Occ. TGT - Science R/o. TGMS- Boinpally, Rajanna Sircilla Rajanna Sircilla District.
385. Karupakula Jyothi, D/o. K. Anthaiah Aged 47 years, Occ. TGT - Telugu R/o. TGMS - Pochampally, Bhongir Yadadri Bhongir District
386. Jadi Praveen, S/o. Mohan Rao Aged 39 years, Occ. TGT - Science R/o. TGMS - Kasipet, Mancherial Mancherial District

387. Shaik Ramjan Begam, D/o. Saida Aged 37 years, Occ. TGT - Hindi R/o. TGMS - Munagala Suryapet District
388. Janjirala Chandra Sekhar, S/o. Kandhagiri Aged 45 years, Occ. TGT - Hindi R/o. TGMS - Kalwala, Mahabubabad Mahabubabad District
389. P. Annapurna, D/o. Ramu Naik Aged 41 years, Occ. TGT - Mathematics R/o. TGMS - Jagdevpur, Siddipet Siddipet District.
390. Ramgiri Swapna, D/o. Kishan Aged 43 years, Occ. TGT - Hindi R/o. TGMS - Kthalapoor, Jagityal Jagityal District
391. Bhukya Krishna, S/o. Bhukya Mitiya Aged 43 years, Occ. TGT - Hindi R/o. TGMS - Karepally, Singareni Mandal, Khammam District
392. Siddanthi Bhargavi, D/o. Venkatnarayana Aged 49 years, Occ. TGT - Telugu R/o. TGMS - Vanchanagiri, Geesugonda Mandal Warangal District.
393. Guvvala Praveen Kumar, S/o. Satyanarayana Aged 43 years, Occ. TGT - Mathematics R/o. TGMS - Gurthur, Thorrur Mahabubabad District.
394. Gandham Venkanna, S/o. Ramulu Aged 39 years, Occ. TGT - Hindi R/o. TGMS - Gavicharla, Warangal Warangal District
395. Bommideni sukadha, D/o. B. Nagesh Swamy Aged 49 years, Occ. TGT - Science R/o. TGMS - Vanchanagiri, Geesugonda Warangal District
396. Kanthala Sandhya, D/o. Jogi Reddy Aged 45 years, Occ. TGT - Social R/o. TGMS - Garrepally, Peddapalli Peddapalli District.
397. Thakur Kuldeep Singh, S/o. T. Sumeer Singh Aged 46 years, Occ. TGT - English R/o. TGMS - Dichpally, Nizamabad Nizamabad District
398. Kseerasagar Sheela, D/o. Ashok Aged 45 years, Occ. TGT - Mathematics R/o. TGMS - Vanchanagiri, Warangal Warangal District.
399. Ponnappalli Madhavi, D/o. Sree Rama Chandra Murthy Aged 48 years, Occ. TGT - Hindi R/o. TGMS Nawabpet, Vikarabad Vikarabad District.
400. Shabana Ameer Aliya, D/o. Hasan Bin Sayeed Aged 49 years, Occ. TGT - English R/o. TGMS Veldanda, Nagarkurnool Nagarkurnool District
401. Kamre Shobha, D/o. Rajalingu Aged 39 years, Occ. TGT - Social R/o. TGMS - Mancherial Mancherial District.
402. Varanasi Saikrishna, S/o. V.S. Sastry Aged 45 Years, Occ. TGT - Social R/o. TGMS - Ambam, Rudrur Mandal, Nizamabad District.
403. Uppula Lavanya, D/o. Ramesh Aged 42 years, Occ. TGT - Hindi R/o. TGMS - Kamalapur, Hanmakonda Hanmakonda District
404. Chekuri Santhosh Kumar, S/o. Jeevarathnam Aged 46, Occ. TGT - Mathematics R/o. TGMS - Bandarupally, Mulugu Mulugu District
405. Alli Anitha, D/o. Rajaiah Aged 42 years, Occ. TGT - Hindi R/o. TGMS - Zafferghad, Jangoan Jangoan District
406. Meenu Singh, D/o. Jayprakash Singh Aged 45 years, Occ. TGT - Science R/o. TGMS - Pudur, Vikarabad Vikarabad District.
407. Madham Maya Bhargavi, D/o. M. Badhri Narayana Aged 47 years, Occ. TGT - English R/o. TGMS - AMRP Colony, Nalgonda Nalgonda District.
408. Pitta Sandhya, D/o. Yadagiri Aged 39 years, Occ. TGT- Social R/o. TGMS - Vanchanagiri, Warangal Warangal District

409. Bingi Srilatha, D/o. Balaiah Aged 35 years, Occ. TGT - Science R/o. TGMS - Husnabad, Siddipet Siddipet District
410. Gunda Bhaskar Rac, D/o. Kotaiah Aged 43 years, Occ. TGT - Mathematics R/o. TGMS - Parvathagiri, Warangal Warangal District.
411. Matangi Ravi Babu, S/o. Matangi Elisha Aged 47 years, Occ. TGT - Social R/o. TGMS - Chegunta, Medak Medak District
412. Nisani Mahender, S/o. Mallaiah Aged 40 years, Occ. TGT - Mathematics R/o. TGMS - Kodimial Mandal, Jagtial Jagtial District
413. Guduru Kumaraswamy, S/o. Komraiah Aged 50 years, Occ. TGT - Social R/o. TGMS - Parvathagiri, Warangal Warangal District
414. Yakalaxmi Koothati, D/o. Sambaiah Aged 41 years, Occ. TGT - Hindi R/o. TGMS - Parvathagiri, Warangal Warangal District
415. A. Kalyani, D/o. Shankara Chary Aged 46 years, Occ. TGT - Hindi R/o. TGMS - Chinna Mulkanoor, Chigurumamidi Karimnagar District.
416. Govindugari Pradeep Kumar, S/o. G. Manikyam Aged 40 years, Occ. TGT - English R/o. TGMS - Nawabpet, Vikarabad Vikarabad District.
417. Arkati Kiran Kumar, S/o. Narsaiah Aged 42 years, Occ. TGT - Science R/o. TGMS - Dharmaram, Peddapally Peddapally District.
418. Chirra Yadagiri, S/o. Chirra Maraiah Aged 38 years, Occ. TGT - Telugu R/o. TGMS - Bothalapatem, Nalgonda Nalgonda District.
419. Eadha Ramadevi, D/o. Sammaiah Aged 46 years, Occ. TGT - Hindi R/o. TGMS - Bandarupally, Mulugu Mulugu District
420. Dasaradhi Swapna Shri, D/o. D. Venkateshwar Rao Aged 46 years, Occ. TGT - English R/o. TGMS - Nekkonda Village and Mandal Warangal District.
421. Araveti Sowjanya, D/o. A. Venkata Subbaiah Aged 38 years, Occ. TGT - Hindi R/o. TGMS - Munipally, Sanga Reddy Sanga Reddy District.
422. A. Rajani, D/o. Chandraiah Aged 45 years, Occ. TGT - HINDI R/o. TGMS - Shankarapatnam, Karimnagar District
423. E. Ramadevi, D/o. Sammaiah Aged 43 years, Occ. TGT - Hindi R/o. TGMS - Bandarupally, Mulugu Mulugu District
424. Revuri Edukondalu, S/o. Kotaiah Aged 45 years, Occ. TGT - Telugu R/o. TGMS - Thungapahad, Nalgonda Nalgonda District.
425. M.A. Anjum Sultana, D/o. Abdul Sattar Aged 39 years, Occ. TGT - Social R/o. TGMS - Nellikondur, Mahabubabad Mahabubabad District
426. Perumalapalli Naveen Kumar, S/o. Prasad Aged 38 years, Occ. TGT - English R/o. TGMS - Nellikondur, Mahabubabad Mahabubabad District
427. Uppari Sayanna, S/o. Rajanna Aged 43 years, Occ. TGT - Social R/o. TGMS - Thandlakunta, Nizamabad Nizamabad District.
428. Kandru Rama Rao, S/o. Jogaiah Aged 41 years, Occ. TGT - Telugu R/o. TGMS - Karepalli, Khammam Khammam District
429. Kondaparthi Vijayalaxmi, D/o. Butchaiah Aged 43 years, Occ. TGT - Maths R/o. TGMS - Karepally, Khammam Khammam District
430. Sangeetha T, D/o. T. Sher Singh Aged 42 years, Occ. TGT - Social R/o. TGMS - Bandarupally, Mulugu Mulugu District.

431. Nagilla Rajani Devi, D/o. N Rama Murthy Aged 48 years, Occ. TGT - Telugu R/o. TGMS - Maddur, Siddipet District.
432. Venkateswarlu R, S/o. Narayana Aged 51 years, Occ. TGT - Telugu R/o. TGMS - Gundlapalli, Nalgonda District.
433. Younus Pasha Shaik, S/o. Yousuf Aged 36 years, Occ. TGT - Science R/o. TGMS - Bandarupally, Mulugu District.

Petitioner

AND

1. Smt. Yogitha Rana, I.A.S., The State of Telangana, Principal Secretary, (Now Special Chief Secretary) to Government, Education Department, Secretariat, Hyderabad, Telangana.
2. Dr. E. Naveen Nicolas, I.A.S., The Commissioner and Director of school education and Ex-Officio Project Director, RMSA, Telangana, Hyderabad
3. Sri S. Srinivasa Chary, The Additional Director, Model Schools, Hyderabad, Telangana.

Contemnors

WHEREAS the petitioner has presented the Contempt Case under Sections 10 to 12 of the Contempt of Courts Act, 1971, through their Counsel Mr. J. Ramchandra Rao Senior Counsel representing Sri. S Santosh Kumar presented this to punish the respondents for willful, deliberate disobedience of the orders passed in W.P. No. 13117 of 2025 dated 25-06-2025,

AND WHEREAS the High Court upon perusing the petition and affidavit filed herein and upon hearing the arguments of Mr. J. Ramchandra Rao Senior Counsel representing Sri. S Santosh Kumar Advocate for the Petitioner, directed issue of notice to the Respondents herein to show cause as to why this CONTEMPT CASE should not be admitted.

You viz:

1. Smt. Yogitha Rana, I.A.S., The State of Telangana, Principal Secretary, (Now Special Chief Secretary) to Government, Education Department, Secretariat, Hyderabad, Telangana.
2. Dr. E. Naveen Nicolas, I.A.S., The Commissioner and Director of school education and Ex-Officio Project Director, RMSA, Telangana, Hyderabad
3. Sri S. Srinivasa Chary, The Additional Director, Model Schools, Hyderabad, Telangana.

be and hereby are directed to show cause, either appearing in person or through Advocate, duly instructed on **13.03.2026**, to which date the case stands posted for hearing, failing which the said case will be heard and determined ex-parte.

//TRUE COPY//

**SD/-V.HARI PRASAD
DEPUTY REGISTRAR**



SECTION OFFICER

To,

1. The Chief Judge, City Civil Court, Hyderabad. (BY Spl. Messenger in duplicate along with a copy of petition and affidavit to serve on the Respondent no. 1 to 3 and to return to this Court before 13.03.2026)
2. Smt. Yogitha Rana, I.A.S., The State of Telangana, Principal Secretary, (Now Special Chief Secretary) to Government, Education Department, Secretariat, Hyderabad, Telangana.
3. Dr. E. Naveen Nicolas, I.A.S., The Commissioner and Director of school education and Ex-Officio Project Director, RMSA, Telangana, Hyderabad
4. Sri S. Srinivasa Chary, The Additional Director, Model Schools, Hyderabad, Telangana. (RR2 to 4 by SPAD- along with a copy of petition and memorandum of grounds)
5. One spare copy

HIGH COURT

**PSKJ &
NNRJ**

DATED:10/02/2026

LIST ON: 26.02.2026

NOTICE BEFORE ADMISSION

CC.No.588 of 2026

